
S. 

No 
1. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7. 

8 

9 

10. 

12. 

13 

Name 

ani 

SRI SUSHWANI MATHA JAIN VIDYALAYA 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

(Affliated to the Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi) 
Affiliation No: 1930448 

Ms. Preethi 

Jacquline 

Mr. Shivakumar 

Ms.Priya Karthick 

MS. Sasikala 

Ms. Karthika 

Ms. Margaret 

Ms. Bhargavi 

Ms. Alisha- VIll B 

11. P. Muthaiah 

Kanimozhi A XI A 

Vinaya.S- VII B 

Bhuvaneshwari. B 

Mtnnhoshkumar N 

Mr. Raaprasad 

Sushwani Matha Jain Vidyalaya, Puliyanthope 
Address 

SMC LIST 

18, Gangaman 
quatrterS, Anand nanir 
RD, Near Murpky town 
market murphy town, 
Bangalore 560008 
NO.53, G2, Kosi Street, 
Periyar nagar, 
Nagalkeni, Chrompet -
600044 

FN 11, Ganapathy 
nagar, Thuthiper, 
Vellore. 

No. A3, Shanthi Colony, 
Old washermanpet, G.A 
Road Chennai-21 

No.14/2 Jothi 
ramalingam st, West 
mambalam, Chennai-33 
.No.61/56, 
Kuttithambiraman street, 
pulianthope,chennai-12 
13/16 Pandian Street CIT 
Nagar,5TH main road 
Nanthanam, Chennai-35 

No:42/2 Priya Thambi 
Street, Choolai, Ch-12 
66/20, Ammaiammal 
St, Pulianthope, Ch-12. 
56/1, Veera Chetty Street, 
Pulianthope 
LalaJee Omega School 

Designation 

32/36, Jeevanandam 
Street, Ambattur 

Kendriya Vidyalaya -
CLRI 

Chairman 

Joint 
Executive 

Secretary 

Member 

Secretary 

Member 
Teacher 

Member 
Teacher 

Member 
Teacher 

Member 
Teacher 

Member 
Parent 
Member 
Parent 
Member 
Parent 
Member 
Other CBSE 

School 

Vivekananda vidyalaya Member 
other CBSE 

Schools 
Member 

Principal 

Father'sSpouse Phone 
Name 

NA 

Vijaya 
Ganapathy 

Mr. Karthick 

MR.R.Govindaraj 

Mr. S. Prabhu 

Mr.M. Dominc 

Mr. C.Srinivas 

Mr.Sanjay Kumar 
Ram 

Mr. Adiyaman 
MR 
Mr. Senthil Kumar 

Mr. Parimalan 

Mr. Shivaya 

J Nandhan 

Subbiah 

Pntppa 

Number 
9513917331 

9513056007 

8807189702 

9150581135 

9551143281 

9003219151 

7358367137 

7200928232 

9840969740 

9940026459 

9282140789 

9962019072 

8883009000 

9485232957 

i Sushyani Maha Jatn Vidyotryo Senier Secondary School 
#11, Kutti Thambiran Street, Pulianthope, Chenai ku6000t2an Streal 

Phone: 044 -2667 2665/93811 22349, Email : info.ssmjv@gnialt.Com / Website: www.ssmj.in 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

