

SRI SUSHWANI MATHA JAIN VIDYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL



(Affiliated to the Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi) Affiliation No: 1930448

SMC LIST

Sushwani Matha Jain Vidyalaya, Puliyanthope

S. No	Name	Address	Designation	Father's/Spouse Name	Phone Number
1.	Ms. Preethi Jacquline	18, Gangaman quatrters, Anand nanir RD, Near Murpky town market murphy town, Bangalore 560008	Chairman	NA	9513917331
2.	Mr. Shivakumar	N0.53, G2, Kosi Street, Periyar nagar, Nagalkeni, Chrompet - 600044	Joint Executive Secretary	Vijaya Ganapathy	9513056007
3.	Ms.Priya Karthick	FN 11, Ganapathy nagar, Thuthiper, Vellore.	Member Secretary	Mr. Karthick	8807189702
4.	MS. Sasikala	No. A3, Shanthi Colony, Old washermanpet, G.A Road Chennai-21	Member – Teacher	MR.R.Govindaraj	9150581135
5.	Ms. Karthika	No.14/2 Jothi ramalingam st, West mambalam, Chennai-33	Member- Teacher	Mr. S. Prabhu	9551143281
6.	Ms. Margaret	.No.61/56, Kuttithambiraman street, pulianthope,chennai-12	Member- Teacher	Mr.M. Dominc	9003219151
7.	Ms. Bhargavi	13/16 Pandian Street CIT Nagar, STH main road Nanthanam, Chennai-35	Member- Teacher	Mr. C.Srinivas	7358367137
8.	Ms. Alisha- VIII B	No:42/2 Priya Thambi Street,Choolai,Ch-12	Member Parent	Mr.Sanjay Kumar Ram	7200928232
9.	Kanimozhi A XI A	66/20, Ammaiammal St, Pulianthope, Ch-12.	Member Parent	Mr. Adiyaman M R	9840969740
10.	Vinaya.S- VII B	56/1, Veera Chetty Street, Pulianthope	Member Parent	Mr. Senthil Kumar	9940026459
11.	P. Muthaiah	LalaJee Omega School	Member – Other CBSE School	Mr. Parimalan	9282140789
12.	Bhuvaneshwari. B	Vivekananda vidyalaya	Member – other CBSE Schools	Mr. Shivaya	9962019072
13	Santhoshkumar N	32/36, Jeevanandam Street, Ambattur	Member	J Nandhan	8883009000
A C	Mr. Ramaprasad	Kendriya Vidyalaya – CLRI	Principal	Subbiah	9485232957

11, Kutti Thambiran Street, Pulianthope, Chennai Ku600 0 Pzan Street. Phone: 044 -2667 2665 / 93811 22349, Email: info.ssmjv@gmail.com / Website: www.ssmjv.in